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Fwd: Georgia Data and IT Progress Report and Update May, 2018

მოგესალმებით,

მუაზამის თხოვნით გიფორვარდებთ მის მიერ გამოგზავნის წერილს. როგორც მან მითხრა თქვენთან გამოგზავნის
შემდგომ
უკან უბრუნდება მეილი.

პატივისცემით,

სოფო

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Irinka Tskhomelidze <irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com>
Date: June 20, 2018 at 09:24:06 GMT+4
To: sbelkania@moh.gov.ge
Subject: Fwd: Georgia Data and IT Progress Report and Update May, 2018

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP)" <hij9@cdc.gov>
Date: June 19, 2018 at 20:30:57 GMT+2
To: Lia Gvinjilia <lgvinjilia@gmail.com>, "Irine Tskhomelidze (irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com)" <irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com>,
"Tatia Kuchuloria" <drkuchuloria@yahoo.com>, "McNabb, Leslyn (CDC/OPHSS/CSELS/DHIS)" <axe8@cdc.gov>, "Glass, Nancy
(CDC/OID/NCHHSTP)" <iub1@cdc.gov>, "Shadaker, Shaun (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP)" <lgi1@cdc.gov>
Subject: FW: Georgia Data and IT Progress Report and Update May, 2018

FYI:

From: Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP)
Sent: Tuesday, June 19, 2018 2:21 PM
To: 'David Sergeenko' <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>; 'Maia Lagvilava' <mlagvilava@moh.gov.ge>
Cc: Averhoff, Francisco (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <fma0@cdc.gov>; Gamkrelidze, Amiran (CDC ncdc.ge)
<a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Amiran Gamkrelidze <gamkrelidzea@gmail.com>; Skaggs, Beth (CDC/CGH/DGHP)

Sopo Belkania

Wed 6/20/2018 6:43 PM

To:David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Lagvilava <mlagvilava@moh.gov.ge>;

Fwd: Georgia Data and IT Progress Report and Update May, ... - Davi... https://mail2.moh.gov.ge/owa/#viewmodel=ReadMessageItem&Item...

1 of 3 6/28/2018, 5:57 AM


